Application for membership



Personal information

First name		Last name								
Gender	O male O female	Date of birth								
Street + No.		Post code/place	e							
Sport		Phone								
E-Mail		Newsletter	O yes O no							
Registration of	other family members									
1. First na	ame	Date of birth	Date of birth							
Gender	O male O female	Sport								
2. First na	ame	Date of birth								
Gende	r O male O female	Sport								
3. First na	ame	Date of birth								
Gender	O male O female	Sport								

Please note

Admission to MTV Wolfenbüttel shall take place on the day the application for admission is signed, subject to the decision of the Board. The member(s) shall be notified of admission in writing. Withdrawals are only possible as of 30 June or 31 December of the year. Withdrawal must be notified to the office in writing and signed by 10 June or 10 December of the year. With my signature I accept the statutes and the contribution rules of MTV Wolfenbüttel.

Place, Date

Signature of the member or legal representative SEPA Direct Debit Mandate

I authorise MTV Wolfenbüttel e. V. von 1848 to collect all obligations to be paid (contributions, special contributions, course fees) from my account by direct debit. At the same time, I instruct my credit institution to honour the direct debits drawn on my account by the Männerturnverein e. V. von 1848. Note: I can request a refund of the debited amount within eight weeks, beginning with the debit date. The conditions agreed with my credit institution apply. Method of payment: Recurring payments/contributions according to the respective valid regulations.

Creditor identification number: DE36MTV00000295656 (Mandate reference number will be communicated separately)

Place, Date			B	Bank account holder							:	Signature bank account holder									
					_ x_								_ x _								
BIC																					
IBAN																					

Declaration of consent

First & last name

Data protection

I have read and taken note of the information obligations pursuant to Articles 12 to 14 DSGVO printed as an attachment.

I agree that the aforementioned contact details may be stored and processed by the association for association purposes. I am aware that the consent to the data processing of the aforementioned information is voluntary and can be revoked by me at any time in whole or in part with effect for the future.

Place, Date

Signature member (legal representative)

Publication of personal portraits

I agree that photos and videos of myself at sporting events and for the presentation of teams may be taken and published in the following media:

- Homepage of the MTV Wolfenbüttel e. V. von 1848
- Social media channels of the association
- Press releases

I have been informed that sporting achievements, photos and videos of myself can be accessed worldwide when published on the internet or in social networks. Further use and/or modification by third parties cannot be ruled out. Insofar as the consent is not revoked, it is valid for an unlimited period of time. Consent may be revoked with effect for the future. The revocation of consent must be made in text form (letter or E-Mail) to the association. MTV Wolfenbüttel e. V. von 1848 cannot guarantee that the photos and video recordings published on the internet will be completely deleted, as other websites may have copied or altered the photos and videos, for example. MTV Wolfenbüttel e. V. von 1848 cannot be held liable for the type and form of use by third parties, such as the downloading of photos and videos and videos may be taken of me in connection with my participation in public events of the association and may be published as part of public relations work. I/We have taken note of the declaration of consent for the publication of personal photos and video recordings and agree to their publication.

Place, Date

Signature member (legal representive)

www.mtv-wolfenbuettel.de